H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAI N -

2024,

REG- ALL

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

6428 7087 13515

55 23 78

6373 7064 13437

0 0 0

113 28 141

6260 7036 13296

1273 2829 4102

1187 1068 2255

13 3 16

0 0 0

1239 1282 2521

2548 1854 4402

2473 3900 6373

39.50 55.43 47.93
12504 13312 25816
82 38 120
12422 13274 25696
11 5 16
202 58 260
12209 13211 25420
4212 6769 10981
2280 1814 4094
16 4 20

0 0 0
1970 1883 3853
3731 2741 6472
6508 8587 15095
52. 39 64. 69 58. 74

SAGAR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
4187 5078
14 12
4173 5066
7 5
68 26
4098 5035
2290 3332
676 530
1 0
0 0
455 472
676 701
2967 3862
72.40 76.70

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS
1465 1021

7 2
1458 1019
4 0

15 3
1439 1016
471 531
368 207
2 1

0 0
209 113
389 164
841 739
58.44 72.74

TOTAL
2486
9
2477
4

18
2455
1002
575

3

0

322
553
1580
64. 36

RESULT

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
424 126 550
6 1 7
418 125 543
0 0 0
6 1 7
412 124 536
178 77 255
49 9 58
0 0 0
0 0 0
67 16 83
118 22 140
227 86 313
55.10 69.35 58.40

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAI N -

PVT- ALL

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
1208 689 1897
83 51 134
1125 638 1763
1 0 1
0 0 0
1124 638 1762
42 28 70
111 89 200
59 29 88
0 0 0
186 132 318
726 360 1086
212 146 358
18.86 22.88 20.32
1737 948 2685
119 77 196
1618 871 2489
3 2 5
0 0 0
1615 869 2484
79 56 135
191 127 318
69 35 104
0 0 0
268 171 439
1008 480 1488
339 218 557
20. 95 25.03 22.38

SAGAR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
288 196
17 18
271 178
2 1
0 0
269 177
29 20
55 30
2 2
0 0
43 24
140 101
86 52
31.97 29.38

241
138
30. 94

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS
174 55
9 8
165 47
0 1
0 0
165 46
5 7
21 8
8 4
0 0
34 13
97 14
34 19
20.61 41.30

TOTAL
229
17
212

1

0

211
12

29

12

0

47
111
53
25.12

2024,

FI NE ARTS

RESULT

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
67 7 74
10 0 10
57 7 64
0 0 0
0 0 0
57 7 64
3 1 4
4 0 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 1 6
45 5 50
7 1 8
12.28 14.29 12.50

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAI N -

REG- SC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
1469 1581 3050
18 8 26
1451 1573 3024
0 0 0
31 10 41
1420 1563 2983
233 521 754
261 258 519
4 1 5
0 0 0
282 293 575
640 490 1130
498 780 1278
35.07 49.90 42.84
2572 2732 5304
22 12 34
2550 2720 5270
1 1 2
46 22 68
2503 2697 5200
684 1107 1791
455 430 885
6 1 7
0 0 0
434 425 859
924 734 1658
1145 1538 2683
44. 90 56. 54 50. 91

SAGAR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
757 954
3 3
754 951
0 1
12 11
742 939
350 504
137 127
0 0
0 0
91 113
164 195
487 631
65.63 67.20

TOTAL
1711

1705

23
1681
854
264

204
359
1118
66. 51

COMVERCE
G RLS

BOYS
259

259

256
77
51

41
85
130
50. 78

184
1

183

0

0

183
77

44

0

0

16

46
121
66. 12

TOTAL
443

1

442

1

2

439
154
95

2

0

57
131
251
57.18

2024,

FI NE ARTS

100
1
99
0
2
97
29
Y
0
0
23
38

RESULT
AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

87 13
1 0
86 13
0 0
1 1
85 12
24 5
6 1
0 0
0 0
20 3
35 3
30 6

36

35.29 50.00 37.11

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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PVT- SC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
298 178 476
25 11 36
273 167 440
0 0 0
0 0 0
273 167 440
9 7 16
20 15 35
24 12 36
0 0 0
46 31 77
174 102 276
53 34 87
19.41 20.36 19.77
415 246 661
36 17 53
379 229 608
0 0 0
0 0 0
379 229 608
16 11 27
33 29 62
25 15 40
0 0 0
65 40 105
240 134 374
74 55 129
19. 53 24.02 21. 22

SAGAR  H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024,
SCI ENCE COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
61 52 113 43 15 58
3 4 7 3 2 5
58 48 106 40 13 53
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
58 48 106 40 13 53
5 2 7 2 2 4
10 11 21 3 3 6
0 1 1 1 2 3
0 0 0 0 0 0
8 7 15 9 2 11
35 27 62 25 4 29
15 14 29 6 7 13
25.86 29.17 27.36 15.00 53.85 24.53

AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMAIN -

FI NE ARTS

REG ST

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
433 559 992
10 5 15
423 554 977
0 0 0
11 3 14
412 551 963
65 173 238
81 89 170
0 0 0
0 0 0
100 120 220
166 169 335
146 262 408
35.44 47.55 42.37
617 784 1401
12 5 17
605 779 1384
1 0 1
20 6 26
584 773 1357
112 274 386
116 126 242
0 0 0
0 0 0
124 145 269
232 228 460
228 400 628
37.69 51. 35 45. 38

SAGAR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
93 152
1 0
92 152
1 0
8 2
83 150
25 82
15 23
0 0
0 0
13 12
30 33
40 105
48.19 70.00

TOTAL
245

244

10
233
107

38

25
63
145
62. 23

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS
69 54
0 0
69 54
0 0
1 1
68 53
18 11
15 13
0 0
0 0
10 8
25 21
33 24
48.53 45.28

2024,

TOTAL
123

0

123

0

2

121
29

28

0

0

18

46

57
47. 11

RESULT

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
22 19 41
1 0 1
21 19 40
0 0 0
0 0 0
21 19 40
4 8 12
5 1 6
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 5 6
11 5 16
9 9 18

42.86 47.37 45.00

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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2024,

FI NE ARTS

PVT- ST

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

102 56 158

11 3 14

91 53 144

0 0 0

0 0 0

91 53 144

4 5 9

7 8 15

2 1 3

0 0 0

20 11 31

58 28 86

13 14 27

14.29 26.42 18.75
143 69 212
14 3 17
129 66 195
0 0 0

0 0 0
129 66 195
4 6 10
12 9 21
4 2 6

0 0 0
30 14 44
79 35 114
20 17 37
15. 50 25.76 18. 97

1
0
1
0
0

SAGAR  Hl GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMNAIN -
SCI ENCE COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
13 7 20 18 3 2
1 0 1 0 0
12 7 19 18 3 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
12 7 19 18 3 2
0 1 1 0 0
1 1 2 4 0
2 0 2 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
3 0 3 7 2
6 5 11 7 0
3 2 5 4 1
25.00 28.57 26.32 22.22 33.33 23.8

1
0
4
1
0
9
7
5
1

RESULT

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
10 3 13
2 0 2
8 3 11
0 0 0
0 0 0
8 3 11
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 1
8 2 10
0 0 0
0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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2024,

FI NE ARTS

REG OBC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
4002 4394 8396
25 10 35
3977 4384 8361
0 0 0
53 12 65
3924 4372 8296
825 1818 2643
746 653 1399
9 2 11
0 0 0
770 799 1569
1574 1100 2674
1580 2473 4053
40.27 56.56 48.85
7865 8290 16155
40 20 60
7825 8270 16095
4 1 5
100 25 125
7721 8244 15965
2716 4344 7060
1460 1115 2575
9 3 12
0 0 0
1232 1171 2403
2304 1611 3915
4185 5462 9647
53. 48 66. 05 59. 94

TOTAL
1511
6
1505
2

11
1492
612
349
1

0
201
329
962

SAGAR  H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMNAIN -
SCI ENCE COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS
2683 3205 5888 904 607
6 8 14 5 1
2677 3197 5874 899 606
2 1 3 2 0
35 11 46 9 2
2640 3185 5825 888 604
1479 2138 3617 281 331
444 343 787 235 114
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
295 289 584 126 75
422 415 837 246 83
1923 2481 4404 516 446
72.84 77.90 75.61 58.11 73.84

64. 48

RESULT

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
276 84 360
4 1 5
272 83 355
0 0 0
3 0 3
269 83 352
131 57 188
35 5 40
0 0 0
0 0 0
41 8 49
62 13 75
166 62 228
61.71 74.70 64.77

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMAIN -

PVT- OBC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
698 381 1079
41 31 72
657 350 1007
0 0 0
0 0 0
657 350 1007
19 11 30
72 53 125
30 13 43
0 0 0
102 70 172
434 203 637
121 77 198
18.42 22.00 19.66
1000 527 1527
58 46 104
942 481 1423
2 0 2
0 0 0
940 481 1421
43 26 69
120 72 192
34 15 49
0 0 0
147 94 241
596 274 870
197 113 310
20. 91 23. 49 21.78

SAGAR

SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
176 112
10 10
166 102

2 0

0 0
164 102
18 11
36 15
0 1
0 0
26 16
84 59
54 27
32.93 26. 47

143
81
30. 45

2024,

FI NE ARTS

120
10
110
0

0
110
6
13
5

0
23
63

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
90 30
5 5
85 25
0 0
0 0
85 25
3 3
9 4
4 1
0 0
16 7
53 10
16 8

24

18.82 32.00 21.82

RESULT

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
36 3 39
2 0 2
34 3 37
0 0 0
0 0 0
34 3 37
3 1 4
3 0 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 0 3
25 2 27
6 1 7
17.65 33.33 18.92

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMAIN -

REG GRN

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : SAGAR DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
524 553 1077
2 0 2
522 553 1075
0 0 0
18 3 21
504 550 1054
150 317 467
99 68 167
0 0 0
0 0 0
87 70 157
168 95 263
249 385 634
49.40 70.00 60.15
1450 1506 2956
8 1 9
1442 1505 2947
5 3 8
36 5 41
1401 1497 2898
700 1044 1744
249 143 392
1 0 1
0 0 0
180 142 322
271 168 439
950 1187 2137
65. 88 78. 87 72.51

SAGAR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
654 767
4 1
650 766
4 3
13 2
633 761
436 608
80 37
1 0
0 0
56 58
60 58
517 645
81.67 84.76

COMVERCE
G RLS

BOYS
233
2
231
1

3
227
95
67

0

0

32
33
162
71. 37

176
0
176
0

0
176
112
36
0

0
14
14
148
84. 09

10

TOTAL
409

2

407

1

3

403
207
103

0

0

46

47
310
76. 92

2024,

AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

39
0
39
0
2
37
19
3
0
0
5
10
22

10
0
10

OPFRPOO0OON~NOOO

49
0
49
0
2
47
26
5
0
0
5
11
31

59.46 90.00 65.96

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NAIN -

2024,

PVT- GEN

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

110 74 184

6 6 12

104 68 172

1 0 1

0 0 0

103 68 171

10 5 15

12 13 25

3 3 6

0 0 0

18 20 38

60 27 87

25 21 46

24.27 30.88 26.90
179 106 285
11 11 22
168 95 263
1 2 3
0 0 0
167 93 260
16 13 29
26 17 43
6 3 9
0 0 0
26 23 49
93 37 130
48 33 81
28. 57 34.74  30.80

SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
38 25
3 4
35 21
0 1
0 0
35 20
6 6
8 3
0 0
0 0
6 1
15 10
14 9
40.00 45.00

25
23
41. 82

RESULT  MADHYA PRADESH
COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
23 7 30 8 0
1 1 2 1 0
22 6 28 7 0
0 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
22 5 27 7 0
0 2 2 0 0
5 1 6 1 0
3 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 4 0 0
12 0 12 6 0
8 3 11 1 0
36.36 60.00 40.74 14. 29 0.00 14.2

11
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FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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BOYS G RLS TOTAL
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0. 00
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BSE, VP BHOPAL H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT MADHYA PRADESH PAGE : 0011

REG STERED 28509
BY PASSS 0
I DI VISION 11116
I'1 DI VISION 4412
11 D VISION 124
PASS 0
SUPPLMENTARY 4292
FAI LED 7960
1 DV RECS WRI 11116
ABSENT 316~

12



